WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF
SAFETY AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services
Access to the Public Records of the Reports of Decisions

This Reports of Decisions document was retrieved from the Wisconsin Department of Safety and
Professional Services website. These records are open to public view under Wisconsin’s Open
Records law, sections 19.31-19.39 Wisconsin Statutes.

Please read this agreement prior to viewing the Decision:

= The Reports of Decisions is designed to contain copies of all orders issued by credentialing authorities
within the Department of Safety and Professional Services from November, 1998 to the present. In addition,
many but not all orders for the time period between 1977 and November, 1998 are posted. Not all orders
issued by a credentialing authority constitute a formal disciplinary action.

= Reports of Decisions contains information as it exists at a specific point in time in the Department of
Safety and Professional Services data base. Because this data base changes constantly, the Department is
not responsible for subsequent entries that update, correct or delete data. The Department is not
responsible for notifying prior requesters of updates, modifications, corrections or deletions. All users have
the responsibility to determine whether information obtained from this site is still accurate, current and
complete.

= There may be discrepancies between the online copies and the original document. Original documents should be
consulted as the definitive representation of the order's content. Copies of original orders may be obtained by
mailing requests to the Department of Safety and Professional Services, PO Box 8935, Madison, WI 53708-8935.
The Department charges copying fees. All requests must cite the case number, the date of the order, and
respondent's name as it appears on the order.

= Reported decisions may have an appeal pending, and discipline may be stayed during the appeal.
Information about the current status of a credential issued by the Department of Safety and
Professional Services is shown on the Department's Web Site under “License Lookup.”

The status of an appeal may be found on court access websites at:
http://ccap.courts.state.wi.us/InternetCourtAccess and http://www.courts.state.wi.us/wscca

»Records not open to public inspection by statute are not contained on this website.

By viewing this document, you have read the above and agree to the use of the Reports of Decisions
subject to the above terms, and that you understand the limitations of this on-line database.

Correcting information on the DSPS website: An individual who believes that information on the website is
inaccurate may contact DSPS@wisconsin.gov
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Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7190 Madison, WI 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #:  (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov

COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER 0 0 0 5951

DLSCCASEFILE# [ BAC 0G0 ORDER #
Ph uona [LAam Tip lop Nares,
M Ind1v1dualaedentlal Holder Name X Establishment Name
License# 7995-2% License # 4 0609- 1 |
o7 N Main ST+ Kier fas S_L/OZ 2.
Street City Zip
Nedlnescla Y &5/3/ /ZO/Q [l 40 Am.
Day of Week Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigatioas disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

ﬂmona LAm 0!5 -Hf»e oushex 0@ ID IOP Nom.& nP@(a—Pﬁpﬂ

fonn 0y /oza/,;zo:5 4o 09/o1/80/s.
In violati9n of SectionCOS Q -OL) C‘) of O Wis. Stats. OR If{Wls Adm. Code
(L Buok ok Loz shgator 09/e /20! (.
Signature of Division Investigative Staff Title ate
X <7 > _ 9 g/
Signature 917\( O“Ticensee OR ﬁs,Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ 5;22 ,00 BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST?” on backside of pink copy.

j\AJ\ T/K\)fkt/ te 13 T} { b
A Member &f the\Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7190 Madison, W1 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #: (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov

COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER 0 0 0 4 9 gl

DLSC CASE FILE # “Q 8&( OO ORDER #

Phusno. £am Tip lop TR
Individual Credege)ll Holder Name ™ Establlshment Name
License# 71995 - 95 License # 40097
07 N, Maa St Kec Faus 5422
Street City Zip
A/e/}njst/ 08/@/2,01 b 40 A.m.
Day of Week Ddte Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

T found unsecured PolsoncyS subetances Stored |0
—“+he  common !DU‘:>¢C. areo._and net Jpekicd in o
pobinet or clp

In violation of Section(gs 3.0! (é) of O Wis. Stats. OR k{ Wis. Adm. Code
[lna. Lo oS- /nveshigator ﬂ?//é /20 ¢,
Signature of Division Investigative Staff Title </ Date
N i /’U//&
Signatureof O Licensee OR /q Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE T NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ (20 0 BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

WV 12121k

A Member O%Xard Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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Mail To: P.O.Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
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FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov
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COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER 0 0 0 4 95 1

pLSC CASEFILE# /[ BAC Gb O ORDER #

huon ¢ / Lﬂn/) Lm—\‘ob ANairs
ﬁ Individual Crege{mal Holder Name X Estabhshment Name
License# 7995 -5 License # H(¥) - 7J
7 N Main SE. Kier facLs Guozz.
Street ity ip
[Uedno sday 0%/31/z01¢ V4o Am.
Day of Week 4 Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

ry r
jl—nria' at Sovaval norK Statons .

In viglgtion of Section{_ A of O Wis. Stats. OR Wis, Adm. Code
a2 loShgate  07/k/z0/¢
Signature of Division Investigative Staff Title </ Date
pal = ) 9 fonfte
Signature of \ O Licensee OR ><Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ [2 Y, ©CO BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

W\V 1o\ e

A Member of ¢he Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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Madison, WI 53707-7190 Madison, W1 53793 .

FAX #: 608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #: EGOS; 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov
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FINAL DECISION AND ORDER 0 0 0 4 9 9 1

pLSCCASEFILE# [{p AAL OpO ORDER # ‘
Phuong— LAm MI\\&\L%
ndividual Credential Holder Name AN Establishment Name
’in’welnsi #d ' %4251 Hé\dg License # ‘ﬁOOﬁ.ﬂ
To7 N Maio Ké ver facs 5 ‘éo?/2_
Street ity ip
Y /“2/31/2(3/(9 /40 AM,

Day of Week / I Datd Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

Clean contact éau:/)mz nt lwasl not 3>r00ar/v Sﬁpdo /7
oo V/rfc/ /mnvLa/nﬂ/ agr Cabne+

In violation of Section &5 4,08 (i "D of O Wis. Stats. OR % Wis, Adm. Code
VDb Bepkotd g ot 09 /1t/200 &
Signature of Division Investigative Staff “Titlé Date
@/24/// e
fSignature of/ \ O Licensee OR ﬁEstablishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license,

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$__ /0o 00 BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

lo|3)ie
Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)

Ch.454, Stats.
Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing




Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7190 Madison, WI 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #: (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov

COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

A FINAL DECISION AND ORDER
DLSCCASEFILE# /b A€ 0LO ORDER # 0004951
Phuong Lam Tio Top Naes

Individual Credential Holder Name M. Estabhshment Name
License# /9 ﬂ5 - PS5 License # 00O -7 )

207 N, /Ndn St. Kiver Fares 54022
Street Ci ip

irmsa/m/ 0%//20% W70 A M.

Day of Week /Date’ Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

| areas of Fab); + wer
bugds werp in —4he wiindoud /ea’ap There was Aust and
Copweh's O the back wogil PP+ oatab)ishrent.

In violation of Section&s 4 Ol C Iv) of O Wis. Stats. OR ™ wis dm. Code
', na__ ARecd 0 /nvest arizry- 9, /Ca 2&/10
Signature of Division Investigative Staff Title _/ é
W = , fig
/Signatdre o\ O Licensee OR N Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ [22{2; OO BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

BN 103 |l
Al Memb‘{oﬁtﬂe Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Commiitted to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing




Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7190 Madison, WI 53793 .

FAX #: 608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #: E608; 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov

COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER 0 0 0 4 951

pLsc CASEFILE# _ | (0 ARC ObD ORDER # :
Phucng. Lam e Top Naics
K Individual Crede%{ial Holder Name ¥ Establishment Name
\ License# 7995 - R & License # Hd- "7 |

207 N. Main St River Faus 54022
Street City Zip

L e daesdas/ 08!51]261(0 LHOA M.
Day of Week ] Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

T~ feund diet and hair in mu/ﬁble. @?a’htufz /WSMS.

In violation of Section 0S4, 015D o O Wis. Stats. OR 'ﬂ/ Wis. Adm. Code

Slina Loph = | st oot D e f201 &
Sfgnature of DivisTon Investigative Staff Title </ Date

Y T = G Lon/iio
SignatureGf — O Licensee OR )q Establishment Owner Dafe

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE T NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$_ /1 BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

VA~ o3 e

A Member of Yh® Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)

Ch.454, Stats.
Comnmitted to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing




